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* Sensex 81785.74 - 118.96 * Nifty 25069.20 - 44.80 * Bank Nifty 54887.85 + 78.85

Nifty daily last 10 days Nifty consolidates near 25100 zone

25200 Mifty halted the cngoing upward move resisting near the 25150
25100 | : level and consolidating for rest part of the session with bias
IEO00 : | * ) maintained positive. BankNifty continuing with the sluggish move,
24000 | slowly and steadily 1s nsing, but would need a conwviction and clear
SAROD : | | direcitonal mowve in the coming days. The market breadth was
54700 i | ! overall flat slightly shifted toward the positive side with the
24600 advance decline almost showing a neutral ratio at close.

24400 Nifty daily range 24900 - 25300

P:F’Q fg# F—'T"Q F:r":'Q .::?Q .;Je-q .;?'Q F,_,@Q :;;F" j;:,'?-c*" Mifty, finally ended the long winning streak finding resistance near
Sl i SR o] .

the 25150 zone and with a very narrow rangebound movement
closed marginally in the red near the 25100 zone. The overall bias

is maintained and as mentioned earlier, the index would need a

5400 Nifty Weekly last 10 weeks decisive breach abowe the 25250-25300 zone to establish

conviction and thereafter, can trigger for a breakout to anticipate

25200 | for further fresh upward move. From current level, the S0EMA at

25000 ‘ ‘ * - 24800 zone would be positioned as the near-term important
I | support which needs to be sustained as of now.

24800 ! I BankMifty, continue to witness a sluggish and narrow rangebound

24600 | session overall indicating a gradual rise in the last few sessions

! but lacking conwviction and a clear directional move. As we have

24400 . been mentioning, the index would need a decisive move past the

54300 S0EMA at 55200 zone to overall improve the bias and thereafter,

Kﬂ)@ ﬁﬁ} @9"” R\“‘\F‘: hngq, #‘% qu, F-E""q »,,-‘*& cﬁﬁ esta.t:-llshlng con-*.flctu::-n .antlclpatlng E_H rnjssh upward rnu:f-ve in the

@ F ¥ P P F A & coming days with 53600 level maintained as the important

support zone which needs to be sustained.
The support for the day is seen at 24900 levels, while the
*Blue candle > Close rate > Openrate " Red candle > Closerate < Openrate o cichance is seen at 25300 levels. BankMifty would have the daily

range of 54500-55600 lavels.

% Chng Trend Reversal

Daily 2506920 -0.18% 9 2498560 24996 25032 25085 25122 25175

Nifty Weekly 25114.00 1.51% 2 24761.30 24615 24864 25002 25252 25389
Monthly 24426.85 -1.38% -1 2477720 23826 24126 24639 24939 25452

Daily 5488785 0.14%4 9 5445165 54693 54791 54905 55002 55116

Bank Nifty Weekly 5420930 1.28% -10 5485195 53796 54303 54577 55084 55359
Monthly 5365565 -4.12% -1 5629350 51929 52792 54474 55337 57019

Daily 2178574 -0.15% 9 8146015 81589 81687 21843 21941 82097

Sensex Weekly 8190470 14804 1 8083990 a02ag 81096 21545 82353 82801
Monthly 7980965 -1.69% -2 8143175 78110 78960 80593 81443 83075
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Gainers - Losers { Nifty 500 Stocks )

Gainers
Company Name Last Price % Gain Volume
DC Infotech 28728 20 353603
Magreeka Export 3637 19.99 10682181
Digispice Tech 3123 19.98 1033558
Shree Pushkar 300 17.66 4078586
Classic Electro 10515 16.96 B40000
Ashapura Logist B5 15.88 BEOOO
Banco Products 70045 13.32 7230822
Nifty Smallcap-250 stocks
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Losers
Last Price % Loss Volume
2799 -10 33000
40085 -8.74 9520464
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B451 -6.83 131401
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Nifty Daily chart with RSl indicator

Nifty 50 Index - 1D - NSE 025,118.90 H25,138.45 L25,048.75 €25,069.20 26,800.00
EMA-SMA-SMA 24,828.33 24,858.16 24,128.15 2
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BankNifty Daily chart with RSI indicator

Nifty Bank Index - 1D + NSE 054,884.05 H35,018.70 154,807.50 C54,887.85 0.786 (60,076.25)
EMA'SMA-SMA 55,140.02 55,658.29 53,082.49 60,000.00
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Breakouts - Cross above 200 DMA Breakdown - Cross below 200 DMA

Company Name
Azhapura Logist
JHS Svendgaard
Piramal Enter
Meld Tek Tech
IFCI

MMP Industries
CESC

Sarla Performan
KPR Mill

Loyal Textiles
HUDCO

MMTC

Sigachi Ind
Cello World

DLF

Fiberweb India
Tata Comm

Anant Raj

" Stocks crossing above its Simple Moving Average [Z000MA)
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407
11355
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5022

16655
10325
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3045
Z23oe
66.5
4429
63585
77465
4586
1667.5

598.4

8.70

7.30

4.68

4.31

3.75

3.52

2.95

2.49

2.46

2.36

210

2.09

1.96

1.92

1.85

1.85

1.72

1.59

Change % 200 DMA

B2

3793

108473

160,19

54.19

27821

161.77

10074

1024.84

29747

21932

65.14

4344

623.86

7e0.58

47599

1639.36

58903

Sectoral Indices - Gainers Losers for the day

Company Name
Precision Camsh
Aditya Ultra
Walchandnagar
Agni Green

Pearl Polymers
Greenlam Ind
Electrotherm
Veranda Learnin
SKP Bearing

JB Chemicals
Mamo Ewaste Man
Hitech Corp
Xpro India

Allcon Castalle
Whirlpeal

ICE Make Refrig
Happy Forgings

Gillanders Arbu

" Srocks crossing below its Simple Moving Average (200004

LCp
21943

375

n
247 4
QB265

22132

16771
17155
201.02
12238
BEE.BS
13382
7B75S
9213

11875

Change % 200 DMA
-3.09 Z2h.42
-2.95 36.64
-2.79 212.53
-2.57 2B.84
-2.48 1)
-1 282 &2
-1.81 100077
-1.79 226,36
-1.61 23072
-1.13 169623
-1.00 173258
-0.79 20262
-0 123252
-0.69 B71.89
-0.69 134746
-0.60 Fo223
-0.58 92671
-0.57 11943

-050%

-1.00% -
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Stocks witnessing a velume surge as compared to thelr 5 day average valur

Company name
Sigachi Ind
Shree Pushkar
Cool Caps

Shree Rama News
Tega Industries
Banco Products
Anant Raj

TVS Electronics
Emkay Global
Chemplast
Godawarl Power
Bharat Road Net
Aegis Logistics
Veedol Corp

DC Infotech
Girlra] Civil D
Radiowalla Metw
Themis Medicare
KREL

Gokul Agro

LCP

4409
3887
96,65
33.50
2054.1
£96.15
5a7.2
45035
24B5
4495
26065
2271
756,95
1956.8

28728

6045
1306
4007

3838

285

17.27

1.2

B.25

1.88

12.63

11.98

7.84

13.04

4,66

10.48

10.35

B.07

9.53

-9.97

0.9

6.94

977

B.84

146186216

3520054

382500

B46654

Foa20d

6594527

Z27e0832

246506

169636

B22603

3142361

B&EEOED

3526535

&15075

362932

32000

32000

ZBB5IS0

7975085

4021601

10464 36

65397

8400

23129

24591

211404

BI0062

11673

9346

36536

1933320

55249

233519

41196

25809

2400

2560

242018

675565

361774

13870

5896

4454

3561

350

3020

o4

2013

1716

1516

1511

1467

1410

1353

1267

1233

1150

1092

1081

1012

Watch out for the stocks that have seen a huge spurt In [ts share
price over the last three days

Volume Shockers - NSE Price Shockers - NSE

% Chg \Volume AvgVol* % Chg

Company name
Divine Power
Magreeka Export
CCCL

Themis Medicare
MSP Steal
Studio LSD
Shree Pushkar
Digispice Tech
Rushil Decor
JBM Auto

bDC Infotech

ME Industries
Veedol Corp
Gokul Agro

Sejal Glass

TIL

Bafna Pharma
Jainik Power
HMT

Osla Hyper Reta

Lcp
25001
3637

2488
1319
4043
2515
3877
323
31.06
7389
2B728
794
19542
39585
6798
35425
12296
13895
66.06

2087

Prv Close % Chg

15955

2877

18.86

1006

3252

26.46

631.35

24621

6E.11

16769

33985

5873

306.05

10623

12005

57.08

2561

56.75

41.13

3.92

nn

24.32

19.19

17.92

17.45

17.38

17.03

16.68

16.58

16.54

16.48

15.75

15.75

15.75

15.74

15.73

15.73

Vaolume

&7E000

1BOBB3

21434683

3163696

6445761

1076000

4825457

1051608

2B17106

23271403

354014

19833

714414

4473632

B491

237498

20918

ZBBO0

12456

338157
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Chng

% Chng

Nifty 50 stocks - Summary Details

Volume Turnover

(lacs)

(ers.)

52w High Diff with

52w H

Diff with
52w L

365 days 30 days

% chng

% chng

MIFTY 50
ADAMIENT
ADAMIPORTS
APOLLOHOSP
ASIAMPAINT
AXISBANE
BAJAL-AUTO
BAJAJFINSGY
BAJFINAMCE
BEL
BHARTIARTL
CIPLA
COALIMNDIA
DRREDDY
EICHERMOT
GRASIM
HCLTECH
HOFCOAME
HOFCLIFE
HEROMOTOCO
HINDALCO
HINDUMILVR
ICICIBAME
INDUSIMDBE
INFY

ITC

JIOFIMN
JSWSTEEL
KOTAKBAME
LT

MM

MARUTI
MESTLEIMD
NTRC

OMNGC
POWERGRID
RELIANCE
SBILIFE

SBIM
SHRIRAMFIN
SUMPHARMA
TATACONSUM
TATAMOTORS
TATASTEEL
TCS

TECHM
TITAM

TREMT
ULTRACEMCO
WIPRO

ETERNAL

2506520
23B1.00
1397.00
TE21.50
250450
1020
903050
208080
1011.70
39610
1907.40
1547.00
39495
1301.00
675000
2B01.50
146540
96610
F7e0s
B202.00
75450
2580.00
14H1B.00
73980
1508.50
41280
3550
110090
1970.00
356860
3530.30
15277.00
1211.50
33180
23248
28065
139930
1820.00
B24.00
62515
1601.50
No070
713.05
16930
IN2E0
152000
353190
5135.00
12419.00
251.34
32360

-44.80
-11.00
380
-53.00
-41.40
-010
31.00
-0.70
B.45
-1:20
480
-2760
Quer
-1870
-7R00
-0.50
-1.80
-1:20
-360
-850
-355
-0.50
030
-070
-17.10
-0495
4.30
180

B.EO
- 5960
-48.00

-610

[sA (8

49,00

220

-0.18%
-0.46%
0.28%%
-0.67%
-1.63%
-0.01%
0.3404
-0.03%
0.84%
-0.30%
0.25%4
-1.75%
0.15%
-1.19%
-L11%
-0.02%
-0.12%
-0.12%
-0.46%
-0.18%
-0.47%
-0.02%
0.020%%
-0.09%
-112%
-0.23%
1.38%%
0.170%4
-0.12%
0.25%
-1.66%
-0.31%
-0.50%
0.03%%
-0.33%
-0.35%
0.31%%
-0.56%
0.05%
-1.22%
-0.93%
-0.29%
-0.31%
-0.28%
-0.67%
-0.36%
-112%
0.10%
0.40%p
-0.24%
0.6804

1853.55

298
1255
215
583
iBE2
126
10,15
9950
184.84
3853
758
4618
13.31
181
v
1726
14485
1363
58S
2555
753
58440
1459
6167
5706
14413
566
2619
177
2550
171
523
6567
61.53
5421
5355
485
36.52
3643
20006
1452
6007
106.10
17.33
B25
ig2
955
1.80
3700
162684

17114.08

7123
17558
16817
146.31

429085
28339
21152
101355
73691
67660

11815
183.39
17286

28950

B1.81

25213
140296
10586
31206
193.41
19442
B3122

111.05
93105
23569

45208

6223

51646
423.07
20408
26091

63.50
21787
143.07
155.41
75310
BB.43
NI
22751
32218
184.14

42948

17970
538.50

12817
12822
49139
Pl ]
D2EZ
526.51

2627735
321100
1494.00

TAE0.00
339490
128165

1277400
213500
102570
43600

204580
1702.05

517.85
140550

&937.00

2BOB.40
201220
1018.85

B2075
624825
F72E5
303500
150000
1498.00
200645
526.50
363.00
111550
230190
3963.50
IF23B0O

15384.00
138900
44845

302,00
36625
1551.00
192795
B75.45
73045
196035
1234.30
100600
17250

A547.00
180770
IBES00

B345.00

1309700
32460
334.40

46004
25.B504
6.4904
1.9904
26,2204
13.770%
29,3104
2.5404
1.360%
B.6904
6. 7704
9.110%
23.730%
74604
1.9904
3.340%
27.170%%
5.1804
5.4505
15.2804
2.3504
14.990%
5.470%
50.6104
24.B204
21.B90%
13.090%
1.31%%
14.4204
9.4604
5.200%
0.700%%
12.7804
26.010%%
23.0204
21.730%
9.780%
5.6004
5.B80%
14.4204
18.31%%
10.8204
29,1204
1.B604
31.5504
15.9204
B.6T0G
38.470%
5.180%%
22,5704
3.230%

2174385
202800
9o565
GO01.00
212475
93350
FOBO.35
155165
64510
24025
1511.00
133500
34925
102000
A4B0BTS
227895
130275
BOG.50
58430
334400
54645
213600
NB6.00
&0a.00
1307.00
39015
196.65
BBO.OO
1679.05
296530
242500
10725.00
1065800
2092 R0
20500
24730
1114.85
137255
BE0.00
49335
1553.05
BE290
53575
12262
299160
120040
292500
446800
10047 85
22800
12480

15:25%
17.58%
A4031%
30.34%
17.85%
18.35%
2738%
3410%
56.63%
B5.70%
2623%
15.88%
13.09%
27.55%
B0.B0%H
23.04%
12.459%
19.759%
3282%
BB25%
3BOTH
2075%
19.56%
Z20BH
15.42%
SB1%
S5B.B2H
2510%
17.33%
21.02%
45568%
A42.44%
14.83%
13.32%
13.40%
1551%
2551%
3280%
21L18%
20.72H
312
2467%H
33.09%
IBOTH
4.04%
2588%
2075%
14.42%
2380%
10:24%
66123

l.'BE‘.’v;:
A4.B4%
F14%
D6BEH
070
347H
957
BI2%
16.46%
374%
1.54%
OBBH
2568%
4ATH
19275
1.34%
-1.52%
-51.42%
-1.15%
1260%
Q03
4.03%
-0B7H
-3.B0%
53B%
0.56%
-4.95%
B12%H
-030%
-2 64
994%
18.47%
177%
-225%
-1.56%
-0.36%
1.54%
-0E7H
-0.36%
266%
-151%
B01%
TREH
93EH
368
281%
2.36%
-4 48%
043%
20B%
024%

-096%
-19.42%
-4.06%
12.19%
-2417H
-9E21H
-23.32%
SETH
-BEBOH
IPTIH
18413
-B13%
-19.56%
-BO23%
A4151%
063%
-19006%
-41.94%
10.53%
-B.E3R
1260%
-12.02%
13.38%
-49.42%
-21.53%
-19.48%
-11.57%
15.13%
B.35%
-092%
3.06%
24.43%
-5190%
-17.36%
-1957%
-14.71%
-B264%
-0BBH
4.13%
-B121%
-12.79%
-B7OH
-2791%
10.61%
-30.72%
-7 BB}
-518%
-2208%
5.56%
-5424%
#WVALLE!
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Disclaimer / Disclosures
ANALYST CERTIFICATION

I, Mrs. Vaishali Parekh B.com, Research Analyst, author and the name subscribed to this report, hereby certify that all of the views expressed in this research
report accurately reflect our views about the subject issuer(s) or securities. We also certify that no part of our compensation was, is, or will be directly or
indirectly related to the specific recommendation(s) or view(s) in this report.

Terms & conditions and other disclosures:

Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai, India (hereinafter referred to as “PL”) is engaged in the business of Stock Broking, Portfolio Manager, Depository
Participant and distribution for third party financial products. PL is a subsidiary of Prabhudas Lilladher Advisory Services Pvt Ltd. which has its various
subsidiaries engaged in business of commodity broking, investment banking, financial services (margin funding) and distribution of third party financial/other
products, details in respect of which are available at www.plindia.com

This document has been prepared by the Research Division of PL and is meant for use by the recipient only as information and is not for circulation. This
document is not to be reported or copied or made available to others without prior permission of PL. It should not be considered or taken as an offer to sell or
a solicitation to buy or sell any security.

The information contained in this report has been obtained from sources that are considered to be reliable. However, PL has not independently verified the
accuracy or completeness of the same. Neither PL nor any of its affiliates, its directors or its employees accepts any responsibility of whatsoever nature for
the information, statements and opinion given, made available or expressed herein or for any omission therein.

Recipients of this report should be aware that past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance and value of investments can go down as
well. The suitability or otherwise of any investments will depend upon the recipient's particular circumstances and, in case of doubt, advice should be sought
from an independent expert/advisor.

Either PL or its affiliates or its directors or its employees or its representatives or its clients or their relatives may have position(s), make market, act as principal
or engage in transactions of securities of companies referred to in this report and they may have used the research material prior to publication.

PL may from time to time solicit or perform investment banking or other services for any company mentioned in this document.

PL is registered as Research Analyst under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Research Analysts) Regulations, 2014 PL submits that no material
disciplinary action has been taken on us by any Regulatory Authority impacting Equity Research Analysis activities.

PL or its research analysts or its associates or his relatives do not have any financial interest in the subject company.

PL or its research analysts or its associates or his relatives do not have actual/beneficial ownership of one per cent or more securities of the subject company
at the end of the month immediately preceding the date of publication of the research report.

PL or its research analysts or its associates or his relatives do not have any material conflict of interest at the time of publication of the research report.
PL or its associates might have received compensation from the subject company in the past twelve months.

PL or its associates might have managed or co-managed public offering of securities for the subject company in the past twelve months or mandated by the
subject company for any other assignment in the past twelve months.

PL or its associates might have received any compensation for investment banking or merchant banking or brokerage services from the subject company in
the past twelve months.

PL or its associates might have received any compensation for products or services other than investment banking or merchant banking or brokerage services
from the subject company in the past twelve months PL or its associates might have received any compensation or other benefits from the subject company
or third party in connection with the research report.

PL encourages independence in research report preparation and strives to minimize conflict in preparation of research report. PL or its analysts did not receive
any compensation or other benefits from the subject Company or third party in connection with the preparation of the research report. PL or its Research
Analysts do not have any material conflict of interest at the time of publication of this report.

It is confirmed that Mrs.Vaishali Parekh B.com, Research Analyst of this report has not received any compensation from the companies mentioned in the report
in the preceding twelve months compensation of our Research Analysts is not based on any specific merchant banking, investment banking or brokerage
service transactions.

The Research analysts for this report certifies that all of the views expressed in this report accurately reflect his or her personal views about the subject
company or companies and its or their securities, and no part of his or her compensation was, is or will be, directly or indirectly related to specific
recommendations or views expressed in this report.

The research analysts for this report has not served as an officer, director or employee of the subject company PL or its research analysts have not engaged in
market making activity for the subject company

Our sales people, traders, and other professionals or affiliates may provide oral or written market commentary or trading strategies to our clients that reflect
opinions that are contrary to the opinions expressed herein, and our proprietary trading and investing businesses may make investment decisions that are
inconsistent with the recommendations expressed herein. In reviewing these materials, you should be aware that any or all o the foregoing, among other
things, may give rise to real or potential conflicts of interest.

PL and its associates, their directors and employees may (a) from time to time, have a long or short position in, and buy or sell the securities of the subject
company or (b) be engaged in any other transaction involving such securities and earn brokerage or other compensation or act as a market maker in the
financial instruments of the subject company or act as an advisor or lender/borrower to the subject company or may have any other potential conflict of
interests with respect to any recommendation and other related information and opinions.

Regd. Office: 3 Floor, Sadhana House, 570, P. B. Marg, Behind Mahindra Tower, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018, India.


http://www.plindia.com/

